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DETAILS OF FULL LAND SCHEDULE FOR CONSTRUCTION OF KAMAKHYANAGAR 
BYPASS ROAD ( PRIVATE PLOTS ) 

PLOTS OF VILLAGE : ALUTUMA 

TAHASIL KAMAKHYANAGAR 
	

DIST DHENKANAL 

SL 
No 

Khata 
No 

Plot No NAME Kisam 
Area in 
sqmt 

Total area 
in Khata 
(Acer) 

Area to be 
Acquired 
(in Acer) 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 399 2908 C:47.119Q c211i (36619 42611Q9 2 713.3533 0.580 0.175 

2 ----- 	399 2909 Q9,119£' QIIi (36619 Q694CilQ 1 456.7338 0.230 0.112 

3 87 2910 6'6'e19 Q1106619 rOGGVQQ 1 380.8036 0.160 0.094 

4 399 3511 ClII9SL? QI 	3G619 6'611M 2 1093 9022 0.440 0.269 

5 163 3512 '' ii?661161flli (3690 Q51i£19 2 218.581 0 210 0.054 

6 .... 289 3514 0‘€I6' cilli (3661Q Q196' 2 42 8404 0.110 0.011 

7 168 3539 9+,1' gr.A19 (36619 q116)6' 2 9 1053 0.100 0.002 

8 396 3763 Cl6'9i9E` gq (3661Ci 4;611 	2 53.6501 0.020 0.013 

9 168 3765 '6' g6IC-? (36961 0A6' 104.7237 0.030 0.026 

10 151 3766 6.:Q19Q GiSIQ (.3GRa 019 1 full 0.030 0.030 

11 151 3767 4919Q 6ge4 (3699 Ol9 1 266.5871 0 080 0.066 

12 151 3768 
II 

6.1Qi9V GIEled 066161 fll9 1 161.9239 0.050 0.040 
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14 151 3770 4C,19i? GSA (366161 0I9 1 full 0.020 0 020 
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16 399 3838 Ci1991qV Oii (3661 Ol9 1 481.0924 0.120 0 118 

17 48 3882 6j£11Qii9121§ (36i,1 09Q15 3 full 0.010 0.010 

18 392 3885 99919£1 0i1§ (366161 a'c' full 0 090 0.090 

19 19 3903 6"6'S' 41121 	(36619 ON' 84.1052 0.040 0 021 

20 19 3904 63:6'S' MIg (36616) U§ full 0.030 0.030 

21 252 3906 QliAQSI QI619 (36619 d96'1.6-i 3 full 0.060 0 060 

22 111 3907 601611412g (316'6' full 0.060 0.060.  

23 111 3908 gal61141V§ f:3W1Q 3 full 0.010 0.010 

24 446 3909 a6Q61 gia nsc-,1,a CIGIQI-C;i 3 51 2004 0.130 0.013 

25 446 3910 4Y6514n1 QI.C59 21661 El§9 full 0.070 0.070 

26 446 3911 qsQQ 42ts'f56? acciQ 4:161Qt. 3 6.7913 0 050 0.002 

27 446 3912 956161 Qgc:;? F16619 CIGQIi 3 0.4397 0.050 0.000 



28 426 4258 5i@i91 9191Q61 91 (3699 99161il 2 full 0.050 0.050 

29 46 4260 5t01ag 41416 (36161 WItIA 2 15.2828 0.060 0.004 

30 203 5229 ON 02161611 (366161 ,6116)6,  2 257.574 0.090 0.063 

31 544 5230 ON 0216101 0699 61198 2 242.1812 0.070 0.060 

32 544 5231 ON 04.19611 G6961 *9Q 2 full 0.030 0.030 

33 544 5232 deg 41xi6141i (3661C4 41194 2 146.4869 0.040 0.036 

34 60 5237 VI§ 6Q64511 (36c161 1161Q 2 full 0.030 0.030 

35 59 5238 811§686411 tlIcK,  2 44.6087 0.090 0.011 

36 59 5240 Bile 6Q62611 OW 2/5 358.5054 0.180 0.088 

37 * 	7 5242 601q0/ f14i6 (36QQ 919 84.0421 0.270 0.021 

38 59 5243 VI§ 686491 064 477,9533 0.190 0.118 

39 59 5244 1§ 66652S1 09 1 full 0.050 0.050 

40 59 5245 i16' 686291 f169 231.0123 0.620 0.057 

41 - 324 5246 Nei c121 (36161 019 1 829.5182 0.340 0.204 

42 165 5267 GV §66116191i (36131Q 811E8 2 191.1819 0.610 0.047 

43 357 5285 0.91Q1Cle 4121 .  3619 6Qua4 2 1570.1894 1.260 0.386 

44 88 5292 6816810 41149 6Se.16) 911 61199 2 689.1426 0.420 0.170 

45 88 5416 6Q,816cRIO flifig bliva 
CDR (36151 	A  iS11618 2 5.3502 0.220 0.001 

46 88 5417 6Q,SIGQ10 411d4 6'S.e161 ail 004 937.371 0.240 0.231 

47 84 5418 9,3.161 cog (36161 811t19 2 1093.7764 0.610 0.269 

48 19 3886/556 cit&VS' 9i91ia4 (36c11 99l11ia 2 full 0.020 0.020 

49 399 3772/5891 QSAIGQ saiii (36616) 0§9 243.7643 0.080 0.060 

50 399 3839/589f. 994198 s3112 MO ON' 219.28 0.080 0.054 

51 19 	1997/5932 iit6cs,  0291fa5? 66619 9Q911 134.6587 0.500 0.033 

52 " 4 	3553/594E miti 604 (36616) 9;1912 526.3875 0.160 0.129 

53 463 5979 VaNici MI§ 0166' 2 13.3513 0.100 0.003 

TOTAL AREA (In Acers) = 12735.298 
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256 986 Q298 34?e1£6I QI0 (366161 4)59 00.8284) 0.r00  0.029 

68 S Q Q 9r FIQg 6lIG19 47i59 10.400 0.000 ,0.092 

6, 9 22 Q 2 9C Clql 604611 019 41 06.2.11,411Q 0.080 0.02, 

69 -941Q QQMQ 14isi 611W 4.1& 290.2"36C 0.290 0.040Q 

6r .s. 2 QT 9 a9ti 411€449 059 040.90941 0.000 0.0950 

250 Q9 QQcOS e19Q C1Q1431 (36610. 47,59 
,--  99.0090 0.0250 0.0QC 



• Q9 e Q91D apQ 0Q1,;3i 06961 099 9s11.6290 0.090 0.02T 

r2 sr D e24)9 cil..  GQ62611 a§e rcn.cosars 0.290 0.09T 

09 e Q C 42411 0291E4 61199 (366161 099 06.504)9 o.oro 0.090 

fig) 90 e ecnr 94a 611Q9 099 V8.2040 0.050 0.02r 

06 e250 e e zscr) €14 Qo via) (3606) 099 298,0699 0.400 0.0e112 
... 

08 911 ee 6 6 9ifib 6-11Q9 099 9941:D8925 0.010 0.0T0 

05 er-  eebv, 91Q19 (No (366161 059 96.90T o.oro 0.021 

go e.Dr ee6D otei§ olo (306) 099 Cr.0992 0.290 0.096 

8r e•Dr 2269 91919 910 066161 099 0r.5990 0.000 0.026 

8 2.51-  226r 91919 910 (36961 059 20.Cr925 0.090 
_ 

0.00T 

50 4r190 2225C 09 01 099 209.91-TT 0.000 0.090 

52 C25 2480 d5 91X19 059 12.0069 0.000 0.090 

59 212 2282 43616'Ie1 §0101 099 1209.25008 0.090 0.095 
... 

DT 911/1C 9289 0619 6%101 099 5.0090 0.920 0.002 

56 911/10 228-411 o619 cQvi 059 992.1022 0.220 0.000 

,D8 212 9909 9091e1 90101 96191 9 60.02525 0.2410 0.020 

DD ere 99rir §q9lei §c3191 4  96191 9 531.T54)2 0.200 0.025 

D9 259 99C C 0661Q 012 066161 QW 2  Full 0.040o 0.0TO 

Dr 5 9100 nadel 90101 96191 9 226).(9%9 o.oro 0.09C 

5"; 992 9105 0,2699 696Q611 (.3690 961Ql 9 9C.5C2C 0.090 0.090 

90 911/222 91TC 6QQ16141 50101 (36619 96191 2 65.qT59 0.0250 0.029 

9e 9r-rtrm -9r68 Q619 99 RA 019 2 29.9260 0.010 0.00T 

99 69 90241 06061 019 (369161 019 Q QCS111-99 0.041)0 0.000 

941) 69 9C28 0661Q 019 066161 019 2 941.5411c112 0.290 0.005 

96 29C 909-8- QQ 6(4 6Q6Q611 000 019 2 8.94191 0.090 0.002 

90 29C 9091 QQ 60§ 6969611 019 2 Q55)1EISEI 0.090 0.090 

05 29C 9C4)2 QQ 6Q-ii 66%9611 019 2 99.195C 0.0410 0.021 

99 9 9 0 9C009 09,212 611619 019 9 299.5C251 0.000 • 0.0 )0 

91 22C 902525 0901Q 611G19 (36061 019 2 29C.1922 0.990 0.0409 

ON 922 9C250 0q1 694Z6.11 (366161 019 2 20.62C6 0.900 0.006 

r0 er e 9 r9r 96190 ?'0101 9291 2 QTC.50r 2 0.900 0.0416 

re 2re 9C9C &I,Q,olea §0101 96191 2 9 041. '2 	D 0.900 0.090 

19 91-1/C8 9rr0 c.1) .1...91 90101 059 Cr.0962 0.200 0.0925 



I11/90 9CC6 66116Q61 §Q1§019, C119 Q 229.62D6 0.9x0 0.091 

.'25 2840 9CC8 QQJQQ 910101 (36961 Cil9 2 290.0250-D 0.290 0.0410 

r-e. ere 9c §61pie.1 20101 019 Q 6e.99.D6 0.eGn0 0.020 

rD Cq) 9 CCC 2191 €112.  (3661c1 01,1? 2 999.9662 0.2+10 0.0Dr 

r9 92c 41000 clii €1,i(366161 ClIsi? 	2 22541.9198 0.200 0.0418 

Fr 99r 41002 cllia 019 (366161 019 2 2G09.250r2 0.2210 0.0406 

rC 991 41009 cilia 019 (366.161 019 2 909.91r 0.260 0.062 

Co rD Gnoos 1§6Q199 §0101 0§9 291.8296 0.200 0.0Gn9 

c ,Q 212 GnooD §§91£190101 GQQ1 9 261.0 M8'0 0.060 0.029 

C9 2r2 'ioor 561pie1 .50101 0Q91 9 1D.6259C 0.2)0 0.092 

CG11 Q4119 41929 ad Qs? 56119 1:129 252G0.91q1r 0.14)C0 0.209 

C6 252 '0929 06e1 696Q611 0§9 9 26.r 25G0r 0.2250 0.0641 

C8 211C '0921 Qi6,r§d1 91%31  959 D'D.CD259 0.24.10 0.02D 

CD D 40990 ac.i0C1911 §0101 0§9 992025.00 0.060 0.00 

C9 
...... 

41992 21,13611 	§0101 059 Full o.ocno 0.0400 

Cr D 41999 E1901,111 9C1101 0§9 69.GO9CC 0.090 0.029 

CC D 419941 361£1411§01016 0§Q 61.9966 0.010 0.029 

200 •D 419 925 nicitei 50101 059 9C.D251 2 0.080 0.090 

20Q D 41996 Elgc,1111 50101 0§Q e 6.cocoD +2 0.080 0.006 

. 

209 

911/C0 419 9'9 cAlgoi as a V4lc1§61 

91010196161 

0§9 

269.D0041 0.200 0.00nD 

204) 40 Gn9 9 C 092911 §0101 059 12.0r9'0 0.090 0.090 

2025 8D 419G00 G:1909 1c1 §0101 059 Full 0.020 0.020 

206 8 4194-12 Q919lc1 §0101 0§9 206.C29g0 0.210 0.09% 

200 r 919419 ZNEf1W1 4001 019 4) 60.929 0.0250 0.01225 

209 24O41 419414O glow,/ eq.  059 99.0QCC 0.090 0.021 

20r 9,2 4194125 0°4261910,Q 059 9.10c1 0.000 0.0QC 

20C 900 GO9418 galQP Qt 0§9 269.29141 0.000 0:041D 

220 0 
_... 

41910 awilei §0101 059 96D.6969 0,2910 0.0D2 

222 6-D 4!919 C190110 20101 05Q 25Q9.'0289 0.G0c0 0.202 

22 9 D 419C2 aiii14-1 20101 009 Gn641.412259 0.9C0 0.019 

QM .‘D 419C6 U991141 §0101 0§9 ,.....q1C1.21925 
/ 

0.200 0.0C1 



!-- 	90 1:114069 Qv 61129 019 Q DC.2192 0.080 0.0Q9 

.Q8. 460 cnaRsen o4 ,Q cadj 019 Q Full o.ocno o.ocno 

Q• Q•D 9r c141256 g'6-.1696Q611 019 Q Q99.406-6 0.0$0 o.ocne 

Q in P250 4o4168 0.4 953,  sad 019 Q C0.9CSQ 0.0r 0 0.099 

e er e zso 41'12f ad 99 6a1E11 (3600 019 Q 29.9Q940 0.0•D0 0.0049 

QQC . 	s'n ciliThDO avi9c. 696QQ1 OG90 019 Q 99.91-Sr 0.0250 0.021 

Q90 129Q 00405Q 961 694-i 696201 (366161 019 Q •DC..D988 0.0)0 0.0Q9 

Q9Q Q925 coco•Dcri'63691Q 914/1§ 019 Q 25.D.25C25-D 0.0110 0.000 

Q99 94125 c141,25 15a 611619 019 9 96:D9SQ 0.0$0 0.00'  

Q 9,41 1246 9141•D8 '9.  6919 021§ 019 41  2Q.02309 0.0q10 0.008 

Q925 Q9Q 414159 9Q 692 6969611 (3609 019 Q 410.0014 0.080 0.009 

Q 9S Q9Q c)crl'Dr 961 69'5 6902611 (3600 019 Q 98,25rc0 0.0D0 0.00•D 

Q9 Q9Q 41141C 961 6,91,-  696201(366161 UR Q e moon 0.0$0 0.009_ 

Q99 lit9C 41419Q 9Q 04-  696Q01 0600 019 Q 209.C412Q 0.080 0.095 

q 9r Q90 004199 9616,9,5 6962611 (166161 019 Q 98.29-Dr 0.000 0.0Qr 

Q 9Q Q9C,  4141925 Q(i4 69ci 6964611 (3600 019 Q 940.D.41,1792 0.900 0.0Sr 

Qcno Q9C 41419 QQ 69C? 6962621 (3600 019 9 90.Qr8S 0.080 0.029_ 

QMQ Q9C 404199 QQ GO§ 696Q611 (36061 019 2 66.908.D 0.0.D0 0.000 

9919 Q9C 41';119r 9Q ccgi 696201 (3600 019 Q 9 rm-D9r 0.060 0.009 

2c0c1  Q9Q c1R9Q QQ 6Q0' 696901 (3600 019 Q QQ.025.,9 0.060 0.008. 

2,116 Q9C cn41r0 9,&) 6,Q 	69652,01 (3600 019 2 Q9.21011-  0.060 0.006 _ 

Q418 29( cr1c111- Q 9Q 6,9-' 6902611 (36610 019 2 C.08-0•D 0.060 0.009 

241•D 986 4125925 219.910,1 910 (366161 019 2 Q69.90• D9 0.0250 0.0415 

,2(119 r.D 41 6 9f, 96C4199 610101 06610 009 6025.25SQC 0.0•D0 0.00r 

QcOr 9r 41259'9 960110 019 (36061 019 2 Q89.0009 0.290 0.04110 _ 

Q910 Q QC 412599 6.)S91(;) Q1619 (36061 019 2 9.9925Q 0.290 0.002 

260 90S 402591-  0 (iP9 6962611 (16061 019 2 Q09.-”Qr 0.08.0 0.09•D 

26Q vO 4169C 2Ict9199,  696901 (36061 019 Q QQQ.925 0.0D0 	' ' 	0.099 	.. 

Q69 62 4125410 0e1F11 626201 019 2 r Q.,41•DS1-  0.0250 0.090 _ 

612541 41-  c125c)9 Z10.9199 6969611 (3600 019 2 Q29.Qr9S 0.200 0.091 

12623 ere cmcncr) 491a 00101 9.'650 Q 2 Q.99Sr 0.000 0.099 

2 254 2r2 Ttscrus q9121 ikool 0612 201-.9259S 0.0(Z'O 0.099 

Q25.D 'D 416418 Z141£11111 9'0101 099 QcO.C'849,, 
F 

0.200 0.09c0 



,.- 9-02 9025c11D 0Q9 150101 09Q 22.929D 0.020 0.099 

6r r cnzsen ev4i60 §.iatoi oesicl o".5s. 99.6250c0 0.200 0.021 

262 69 c1)25cfir 06612 012 (3600 019 2 6,11.9DDS 0.090 0.022 

Q2,0 919 c1125002 -C-i9,. 6110Q 099 92,1 0S2 0.0•D0 0.000 

22,2 8 c11660 Q90910 f;,0101 092 cl)q),.,119 1 25 0.2D0 0.0rcn 

289 69 4125252 616611 019, (366161 01Q 2 22.909r 0.010 
I 

0.002, 

28-‘11 29 c116 6 9 ai9s3. cigi§ (36610 0§0 r.66r9 0.0-DO 0.009 

22,6 292 114)Dg1ic1161-4 6,G1 60* 66,62611 (3600 01Q 2 c112.925259 0.02,0 0.020 

284 792 91-crISIc0.8.9iCl46QQ 696201 (3600 090 %2.1 292 0.0410 0.022, 

48-D Qtr) 299/41999 314 010 019 Q 225.9,02,2 0.290 0.0025 

28-9 2025 arr/q199 9 919601§ 910 (36610 0100 'xi 29.8--”q1 0.060 0.096 

nr ecoo 29•D/c10a1 006), 9F110 69901 (.5G00 alli? 2 699.6601-9 0.25r0 0.206,  

282 911/99 296/4'18-F9 C11041 910,Q (36610 01Q Q 2-D9.96r 2 0.920 0.062 

2D0 22.D 299/4199(4  gc161 010 (3600 019 2 Qr.2292 0.220 0.0025 

69116' 
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Q14115E11G'SIQ 9190C1 04166 - meigize 911;)Qi 

PLOTS OF VILLAGE : REKULA 
	

TAHASIL KAMAKHYANAGAR 
	

DIST : DHENKANAL 

Si 

No 

Khata 

No 
Plot No NAME Kisam 

Area in 

sqmt 

Total area 
(Acer) 

Area to be 
 

Acquired 

(in Acer) 

e 9 irl 8 9 r 

968 9999 cp, 5ag1 0600 090 091.1090 0.100 0.989 

9 998 9900 661191 91VI 0809 9911a9 9 990.90Q1 0.098 0.069 

Qq:J0 9909 9609 GQijill 06961 991£19 9 809.61- 9Q 0.160 0.9cflf 

0 906 	„.... 9991 QI9191 916,211 06061 019 9 910.4068. 0.980 0.999 

98F rROSI-  91(g1§6019 (380Q 1.ii82 	9 Full 0.0,0 0.000 

) 9429 41009 0910 9,961 Ellil (.366151 014 Q 01-.99,21);) 0.046 0.0199 

990 410041 99 6 09 (3651(3) 19 9 Full 0.090 0.090 

99C 14100, Ce1899 8962611 (.3G09 019 9 091 .1996 0.090 0.098 

98.0 ;0009 c06.981 0991£1,9 (38951 019 9 99.8900 0.0250 0.096 

90 Q17) 4)0-01 66)19? 0991Q9 019 9 98.998 0.09 0.099 

99 . 9 4104.1C 90,62831 0991£2,49 066152 019 9 90.94299 0.090 0.099 

99 919 4)090 ovii 09910:9 411181 019 9 900.9904) 0.0410 0.090 

Q00 40099 0?9, 09915/9 (3608) El& 999.9691 0.080 0.04)0 

980 42099 0e9t1 0991£.19 C3600 05o ‘2 4.)6.1--4o4m 0.000 0.069 

94 990 4)091-  (5 ti GQ Q 6Q62811 (3G819 019 9 990.1919 0.080 0.099 

998 cam,  010 Oi, 019 9 rQ,.eorr 0.08 0.099 

99 960 4)900 81410 9.1061 01i.  (369181 019 9 99.9801 0.060 0.090 

9196 4)91 09 81191 012' 019 9 91'.98401 0.060 0.099 

20 960 0209 0410 qpc,) 91)j? 0890 019 9 9r.0-D9Q 0.060 0.M' 

')(.2 990 4.290s1 (4 fiQ GQGQ01 C3C0Q 01Q 9 ..”.91-%,  0.060 0.09, 

99 69 41906 61tit1 6964811 (.366181 019 9 149.90925 0.060 0.090 

9 9  999 91908. Ct') 6001 0609 01Q 9 Qr0.099 0.000 0.0625 

94F D'S 4)904) 68999 6Q Q611 C3GE1Q 019 9 19.c109.9 0.0410 0,099 

9,>_‘, 92€, 4)909 6/10 6(11611 0365181 019 9 .470.41 0.04+0 0.098 

98. 981 _. 41901 QIGI(O5 8861191 (3G6161 019 9 1.91094? 0.04)0 0.099 

9, '09 41209 icli c<XQC1I OGOC) 0I9 9 99.2241 0.080 0.0er 

.,(i.) 9419 4)9Q0 04/610 6964/611 (.36518) 0119 9 99,9 4)0S 0.0410 0.099  

21 909 4  9999 0 	(36'I (3600 019 9 96.9969 0.060 0.091 

99 Sr 1.11929 09061 6Q60Q1 &81(;) 019 9 11.9999 0.000 0.099 

00 989 412248 cd9c2 41ii 019 9 96.9909 0.090 0.091 

Tc"' 9241 509425 gidlclel 9101019 Ci681Q 01Q 9 18.41125'1 0.0.D0 0.099 

ars'' 998. CnQQS 6110 EQiN11 (365161 019 9 13-.1-9-8L9 0.4250 0,029 
qitri 974) 41929 611€161 €Q6-cra 0G819 019 9 941.99"16 0.0250 0.09-D 

b ('0 41921 Q0,1 COW 019 9 10.91250 0.0,0 0.099 

449 990 41990 4809 60091 (368192 019 9 9,  Ow).Q OGA. 0.080 0.098,9 



St 

No 

Khata 

No 
Plot No NAME Kisam 

Area in 

sqnM 

Total area 

(Acer) 

Area to be 

Acquired 

(in Acer) 

e 9 (0 S 9 9 r 

el D 99r e1Q90 €11Q6PtIQ etgpria'ai (366161 Olg 9 99.25800 0.090 0.091 

)9 999 (0992 9lig GQ6QQI £119 9 Co.rows 0.$00 0.099 

(OF Q1 80999)/25959 QGC19 (i91161e19 (960Q 019 9 92.25909 0.06)0 0.091 

criC Q•D . 	90995 St6C1Q C1C1161 91St (366I9 Eng 9 S(.9099 0.090 0.0990 

250 299 10998 FOCk 91£1,A (366161 Olc? 9 96.2599 0.010 0.090 

59 QQ25 919 9:9 9.,699 91.0,9,  019 9 25,0.9009 0.0+3.0 0.099 

59 FS 9)999 5e.191q1 OletR (3 o66161 OIQ 9 919.24 090 0.080 0.00c 

291 900 (1)991 Pliatibl PIC.0 (36616 ell9 9 a 9.tor 941 0.080 0.0925 

255 ere) 41)99C ‘11'&161 66V26/1  O66164 OK? 9 99125811 0.900 0.028 

258 911, 919900 FlfiCa 09PICIM (3eclo OR? 9 89.25011 0.090 0.0990 

259 289 919(09 91Qt16 91Q17?.:' 4:116? 	9 891.084125 0.090 0.0990 

259 F9 (09(09 § sicl 69961 (30;101 019 9 191.94299 0.000 0.099 

24r 99)9 909(0(0 02916) GQGQQI (36610 019 9 C9.080e 0.290 0.099 

250 2219 912905 061IQQ 019 (.566161 019 9 90.6181 0.090 0.029. 

80 9 919918 ElEiQ1.1-  (NICII 09 9 25(0.9(099 0.090 0.022 

$Q 4159 9199)1 61.01 64Q611 (36610 "daii?" ro.DisnQ 0.0900 0.090 

$9 259 9)9900 9461 696Q61I 066161 4'aiii FS.99Q.D 0.290 0.09Q 

&RI 9250 (2259 alICI C;1961919(36616 §a§ 991.91291r 0.06S 0.0Q9 

S6 9re c0Q681 6/IPI QIIi.  §a(.5 98.41141129 0.080 0.029 

BS 281 902255 91,R61 §GQIQ C.166161 ke& 2925.25099 0.089 0.0909 

89 SRI 919251 C,1991191 6QZ(311 §as5 e er.9som 0.990 0.090 

89 99)1 4119250 01616Wt.161 Q.121,;a.2Il 0661Q 834 15.81001 0.280 0.092 

Br Q925 91989 60,.t.161 QPZ (3666 6e514 99.8291 0.010 0.025 

$C C92 919S9) 91.21 Placa §a§ 29.25999 0.0250 0.0025 

.D0 299 cries6 PS? 91.EIR 1:366161 ' 3e51Q 80.25900 0.090 0.029 

'92 989 9198-9 06Q0 0QQ10,9 8en6? 99.9F89 0.998 0.099 

99 9125 91290 /25800 61% gliZ.  -I•aili ,  Full 0.090 0.000 

991 S9r 90999 C1041910 6041611 9a167 40.99941 0.090 0.029 

95 9250 91998 V110 cpci avi (3699 9o115 98.255412 0.0800 0.02C 

98 299 411999 ase 696264(56QQ §ets7) 924.9r r81 0.09)0 0.099 	- 

99 2925 411999 69tU61,2119 (36616 §ai§ 200.9'9r$ 0.250 0.098 

99 9925 (1)991 • 699.d61 2114I (36619 - elig 9)6.109-9. 0.080 0.00C 

Dr Dr 90990 9QQ6 6616QQ) (.166162 8a1".. S0.9899 0.090 0.028 

DC 989/92 9)990 clime 4'fi,rel •".ieliiTz er9.,o99ei 0.990 0.059 

90 999 40999 Pc/9 606QQI 5al6;,  $F.9255 0.900 0.0925 

92 95-C 41999 cl(ifti EV911:1.9 'seg;,-  s9.9r9r 0.200 0.0925 

09 229 819900 6t1696d 696991 (366161 &leili,-  25r.r8CQ 0.2007-• 	0.099 



SI 

No 

Khata 

No 
Plot No NAME Kisam 

Area 

in(Acer)  

 Total area 

(Acer) 

Area to be 

AcquiredAcquired 

Acer) 

- 

e 9 41 S D 9 r 

941  QCQ 91998 clQIGQC? Q1Q9 (3661Q 921I49 Full 0.090 0.090 

96 -998 4199D 61191 6QS/91 ocsicl 4eil6? 89.6600 0.220 0.0941 

DS 966 41999 Ocigi Geti 404 4)Or90912 0.060 o.00r 

9-D 299 41991 9C? 91£16? (366161 421CC:,  410,4101 0.0-D0 0.090 

99 69 -- 	91,290 144 696Q611 8211i5 4141.1.D91 0.090 o.00r- 

6y 990 41919 0?'%ci,  eQ6QQI 42ll4 9')S.000,D 0.090 0.00C 

Sic _926 Mgr 9 Qicl 'Olio  42116? 4)1.09 9-D 0.090 0.000 - 

ro 960 419141 0110 cipa 2119(.1606/ &la61 09.88 0.010 0.096 

r Q 9419 41919 0C24?IQ 6962611 (3699 4at,;;?-  D9.0899 0.090 0.099 

19 9 -- 	cogrr 2th9161696QQ 4..*al,  69.0690 0.200 0.090 

ref) Q 41919 Q6CI4 941161 Cal 066161 '"zird 43.6.04190 0.0910 0.026 

16 9419 41904) RI6160'1 	Olt ''eo4?' 91.9199090 0.9258 0.000 

-- 9041 41906 CF4: Qica 06961 2116,5 1.99991 0.098 0.009 

1-'S 9411 4120, Ell(aQ't.161 91i?14311 92i1 D.0891-  0.090 0.009 

10 9911 _ 	4i900 21lQ6iPt1Q 9441 42114 4/.6960 0.090 0.002 

Fr 990 criQCC 4c41Q 661611 06QQ 82/145 9.8-D06 0.060 0.002 

FC 99-D 4)900 9Iil 6QQ! 61§9 9 Qr.00r•D 0.0400 0.090 

CO 419/926 4)909 961E1 9161.10X61 696Q91 42116? 9.094)9 0.200 0.09C 

02 SD 	• r41900 99(29 sign 0699 .9.2N6? ,)zs.rzscnc,  0.0410 0.000 

19 91 00901 91614) cal 	' 421i4 4)Q.C620 0.0(1'10 0.001 

cco 981 41900 9I,;A §.601Q (.366161 42U4 66.8Q4)ql 0.0911 0.099 

06 909 41920 4 g 696QQ1 (.366161 42ll4 41.D.,niDer 0.060 0.000 

cs -9251 4)92.9 flidl 0161 421)4 10.9D9-D 0.020 0.099 

C.D 98.9/419 4)9Q1 219i) 96161 Qicl 42)14 . .6.-)C2 0.220 0.09.D 

09 041 41994) 014I RhaQ 01610 41 68.9908 0.080 0.092 

Cr 990 - 	419925 99 9149 (36961 8e116? 913).98025 0.04)0 0.001 

cc criC 4)998 ci 	91c69 (3699 454 90.8r410 0.060 0.009 

200 - QQC 4i9c10 6i.i69Q 696QQI (.36616/ 611610 41 80.D025 0.090 0.029 

902 69 4)9412 6611a SQRI tlICIQ 4) 89.3)4109 0.0410 0.0941 

,209 24)9 419419 9196£91§ 4)19 (3699 61161Q 4) 3)9.1920 0.0r0 ' 0.098 

204) 960 - 	cil9410 6N141 Cp616119 06961 01619 cil 410.64)19 0.4100 0.000 

206 Qn €0960 gQ1961 cog (369Q 611619 4) 410.84060 0.080 0.001 

208 9419 419259 €19,6)ig1 6962611 (366161 61190 41 3)1.1.89 0.04)0 0.099 --• 

909 QC 41966 90 6Q62611 (36061 OICIC crl 26'}.6601 0.290 0.022 

209 269 41968 citiic 6969611 (36061 611610 4) 99.998Q 0.000 0.009 

901 996 -- 	4196-5 6110 gt 61i61Q 41 69.3995 0.200 0.099 

200 960 41961 611141 ciao 1219 (36961 411619 cri 8r.2919 0.000 „0.096 



SI 

No 

..... 

Khata 

No 
Plot No NAME Kisam 

Area in 

sqmt 

Total area 

(Acer) 

Area to be 

Acquired 

(in Acer) 

e 9 crl S 9 9 r 

220 909 q19251 C10f;1 01619 0600 61161Q 4n 89.14199 0.030 0.026 

QQ Q 9R1r - 	41989 0100'00 oicpran aclo crI 256.4o560 0.080 0.022 

229 9cOr 4098.91 01610t10 61.1Q1412t 0109 ql 6.2093.) 0.080 0.022 

224O 28r ctI989 oligi 66010 (3600 0091 C 401.99252 0.090 0.020 

22 .6 Q9r c1989 &0 696401  (360.0 QQ91 2 902.6669 0.090 0.021 

22S 241 41981 09c ii oil 9fial 2 2Q 6.19192 0.290 0.091 

229 Sr 	.--- 4)990 02051 696201 0600 0091 2 991.844)1 0.0410 0.029 

229 960 412943 61110 990 014Z 0661Q 4e114 98.2525410 0.0410 0.021 

221 989/206 c6999 46061 02 41cila19 ocsig 9881 e 9041.819D o.roo 0.2251 

22C QSS 419941 Q21 	cigials? (9ccio vQ,..1 2 90(7).Se99 0.160 0.P 251 

290 9091 cr){009 41,0 	01019 ao 9 22521.02519 0.910 o.o,n8 

292 98 	..,,_ 41,0or 0994 6Q62QI 066IQ 019 9 298.S119 0.290 0.09r 

299 92S 01129 010 64q01 (36610 019 9 2941.29251 0.990 0.0410 

294) 9e8 0021:0 00 60221 (.3600 019 9 91.15918 0.220 0.029 

296 299 - c1I4029 1  Q cowili (36612 QQQ Qc18.025cr)9 0.080 0.0q190 

29S 229 c1cr/21 6t116001626201 019 9 99.1t5C/5 0.910 0.028 

29-D 989/S1 c14190 090910 6QQ,01 019 9 60.9168 0.280 0.029 

299 2re 41{092 0 6P6.06;91£1,8 019 9 201.008-, 0.920 0.099 

291  22C 	. 21q)99 9:1164361 6962611 (119 9 1.9921 0.ct1e10 0.096 

291 980 - 00941 4 .i46191£1,6? OICR 9 Q040IN16 0.200 0.099 

2910 16 2)ri1925 ,56Q1Q1 91(0,9 0 066161 019 9 91.1919 0.980 0.090 

Q402 299 914)9 4) 99 9148 (3600 019 9 2210.0992 0.290 0.0579 

2419 69 0099 601,5 6991 019 9 66.2595 0.090 0.00 2 

24141 41S cncO970 061'1L161 62611 019 9 e09.119 0.8100 0.099 

Qc1125 Qc09 . 	9Ocr1'12 Cli191Q 606201 (3600 019 9 299$098 0.810 0.0259 

QcOS 263 41204)9 gQI8K1 ElIQ (36961 £119 9 r8.c025409 0.910 0.092 

2419 9906 OncOrn 000 6991 (36061 019 9 Full 0.080 0.080 

2419 416 	-- q/4114125 Ti 015l 019 9 92"). 2 OA 0.080 0.021 

2411 9221 21690 016119a ngialg (366161 96110,0 9 CS1.1212525 0.920 0.929 

2411 99 2125841 09199 6Q6Q01 0;50 9091.0902 0.900 * 	0.2941 

260 219 6092 00'019 450151 0690 .210 981.9818 0.010 0.0925 

262 Sr 6099 09.0a CQGQQI (96061 QQQ 81.69841 0.060 0.026 

e259 221 	.... 609q) 02051 eq0b6161 QQQ 2141.96412 0.2SO 0.001 

225Q(1 991 6096 09109 696201 066161 0§0 990.20291 0.090 0.086 

266 219 250911. 00PC19 &"tgigi 	06612 069 cr10.847CI.2 0.920 0.093 

2258 Sr 25093 99.,4151 eaccNi 0600 069 91.13099 0.090 0.009 

269 909 6099 c16.1 ni (36612 069 93.CED38 0.04)0 !-4.009 



SI 

No 

Khata 

No 
Plot No NAME Kisam 

Area in 

sqmt 

Total area 

(Acer) 

Area to be 
 

Acquired 

(in Acer) 

e 9 
..... 

Go i?.. 9 9 r 

269 2M9 609r 09912 6Q6SN1I (36614-01 EfG'ii9 6qi.969 0.0410 0.022 

ebr 9 6092 2iEl81616e6cr611 £1§9 2410.699 0.020 0.019 

262 909 60418 .1.  (361 (366161 Qaili.  e ,).00r 0.080 0.060 

280 er0 ' 	zsocrrD cigc119 469161 	(.466161 , iaisT? 4)99.9801 0.950 o.or Q 

2f3.2 989/9419 6088 9524611 CLIIi/ 9QQ1 9 529.9209 0.4100 0.269 

289 eql-  6-o•Dr Qt291-6 eiii (sum QQQI 2 Full 0.090 0.090 

284) 909 6092 Cio (Al (366I2 OWN 2 962.6992 0.090 0.050 

286 416 6090 6th 2I1 8QQ Q '0.9 008 0.090 0.009 

258 960 6092 0919 Q02) C.114i (36061 ;Q91 2 9.2.9841 0.090 0.009 

289 24)9 6096 09Q161 6962611 (.36921 VtiaQI 2 9.622r 0.020 0.009 

289 81-.. 6098 Qqcgi 626211 (36612`: .29Q1 Q QQ.?Sb 0.020 0.0041 

251 Q99 boor 6.'f139 6Q6QQ1 (36616/ 95;)Q1 Q 96.9911 0.0410 0.009 

252 222 6092 4-121602 01QQ (36610 (Xi4Q1 2 99.8929 0.04)0 0.021 

290 241 6019 Q123 RIZIQ 99,iitl 	2 Full 0.020 0.020 

999 q)C 60r40 61i5 9114 scrpQ 6,Q1Q1 2 DCS)CQ 0.090 0.029 

2-99 299 6019 90 callac? (36211 QQ91 2 59.955C 0.090 0.02q) 

2Dcl1 9C41 6079 9.1i Pc'- a 06611 0619I e 641.24156 0.0410 0.02Q 

296 296 6020 69i1(.12.) 2112j (3661Q ncil 9 sr.so-D-D 0.090 0.0,26 

2D$ '9409. 6022 0991Q 6262611 (36261 gid91 2 999.2195 0.965 0.0D9 

299 909 6,209 yi6... 	(36l 2366161 01612 ql 269.9991 0.000 0.0415 

9D0 966 6905 gQicirg oig ocm clQQ q) 521.1091 0.4120 0.259 

251 920 25221 Q196?661ICI glii CIGICI 41 2098.929 0.620 0.999 

Q 3)1 299 6994/ 6-2-?'9,0 6969611 (36610 gi Full 0.050 0.050 

290 296 4i9(4 9/6996 Q19191 616:al (366121 OIQ 9 90.64118 0.060 0.005 

292 9C 69Ccr1 COI 6QGQ611 611410 41 Full 0.090 0.090 

299 904/ 6699 2,1.Qii 014N (36612 &e16 68.029g1 0.080 0.022 

2941 err - ?stscn-D n cif?, C1991a2P 9a1.5 Full 0.020 0.020 

296 909 6669 176 00 0661Q "z11§ Full 0.020 0.020 

29-5 cox 6664) cite, elij 945 92.09 0.060 0.009 

99% 21C 2C1-9/6509 0 lifQ... 06VI4JR (.166161 tlIQG 9 900.080D 0.061/0  0.098 

299 281 6828 91Q.V2160,i4 (36610 019 9 90.541DD 0.1910 0.020 

29r CO 	--002r6/68256 WI 6N.611 §at§ 612.9929 0.04)0 0.020 

29C 299 crI0D9/6509 90 °147m (3csio alQ 2 11.294)9 0.0800 0.099 

210 4)6 411081/6920 Q% OK/ C192,  '2.6.D2'0 0.090 0.025 

912 err Cli Q R. 0 / 25 .D ci'm 91 ti?cin  41Q914IR (360Q ,";-fol'c; 95.D02Q 0.0410 0.009 

219 9840 2216/6969 Oa cicia OCCICI 6.11610 9 61.6e 9C 0.9418 0.029 

2141 9825 _6020/6D9.9 'ORS itfilcl caici 3600 9,6-al Qf"" 91.0999 0.0410 0.029 
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No 

Khata 

No 
Piot No NAME Kisam 

Area in 

sqmt 

Total area 

(Acer) 

Area to be 
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(in Acer) 

e 9 ra 4a. 9 9 r 
er 6 QCC nr 9 RiaMIRI£1,9 96111a9 9 (.9.0M5 0.090 0.0940 
c21-48. 9&9/9Q9 41641/699r QICIlfill 644191 Q611,9 9 41t50.9CC41 0.QC0 o.ons 

RC.912 .13,Q421 
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60 99 e116a94a el1611 e*(9) aviin69 6i lial9q $siSIIUQ61 61661161R 	9c;-1 9102199161R 1" 2/1999 
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eG11.09.9.0e Qsi 69 U9Ii1Q 61921g I 

4VI 60196199101921Z 60 6021 	 9101Z116'619, 	69QIQ19661 GQ161Q1 4761619 
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DETAILS OF FULL LAND SCHEDULE FOR CONSTRUCTION OF KAMAKHYANAGAR 

BYPASS ROAD ( PRIVATE PLOTS ) 

PLOTS OF VILLAGE : MALAPURA 

TAHASIL KAMAKHYANAGAR 
	

DIST DHENKANAL 

SI No 
Khata 

No 
Plot No NAME Kisam 

Area in 
sqmt 

Total area 
in Khata 
(Acer) 

Area to be 
Acquired 
(in Acer) 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 56 1348 GQIQG .,-.CQ 069;1 €11610 2 25.6265 0.070 0.006 

2 275/167 1351 C:IVIGQ0 6119 9161Q 2 32.4603 0.080 0.008 

3 	- - 275/178 1354 GgQica QS1 -•-.119 CICER 2 21.2451 0.070 0.005 

4 - 291 1359 Q6C(211614341 0,51i 158.6761 0.060 0.039 

5 189 1388 091,3 69V5 3661 OPOR 3 364.3941 0.740 0 090 

6 199 1390 QQ9 N 9I9V 3 117.9499 1 410 0 029 

7 238 1411 9 	41g Q161V 2 1239.4335 0.940 0 305 

8 16 1763 F.1.32e QQV (3661.:: CQQ 1 247.18071 0.250 0.061 

9 7 1772 Asahu,G.sahu CI610 1 36.2515 0.040 0.009 

10 294 1773 aGQQ ',411Q tlic;IC‘ 1 423.0504 0.130 0.104 

11 294 1774 g1QQ6QQ Q1Q GGVic;ic,-,' 0161C,  1 full 0.080 0.080 

12 * 162 1776 £11W12 tlQ9 119Q 1 full 0.100 0.100 

13 162 1777 E11961fl Qifil tlIOQ 1 full 0.150 0.150 

14 161 1778 019QIQ Qi‘19 OlfaQ 1 full 0 040 0 040 

15 161 1779 E11961g 6112V 919Q 1 full 0.070 0 070 

16 _ 161 1780 01WICI GIQQ OIGV 1 full 0.040 0.040 

17 16 1782 2'JR,iiq QIC•519 (366I tlIQQ 1 1020.3232 0.330 0.251 

18 265 1783 a5/1QQ 6114$1V 910Q 1 22.9416 0.010 0 006 

19 142 1867 QiE1i0,0 QIQQ 41120 3 45.0247 0.080 0.011 

20 275/94 1868 G151T. GIQ9 9161' 2 236 6381 0.260 0.058 

21 	- - 275/94 1923 GISLIV1611f$1,t? 91612 3 74.3298 0.080 0.018 

22 275/94 1927 6116121 cl1619 91619 3 442.1942 0.190 0.109 

23 136 1967 c'ZN1g 91§-Q 91610 2 145.8949 0.340 0.036 

24 275/138 1993 c11661 	6Q01 411,ER 2 full 0.060  0.060 

25 - 165 2002 fr.'6) 6100 001 *QV 2 1337.8058 0.420 0.329 

26 207 2010 ci 	629 4-1"Q t1l4;1Q 3 full 0.030 0 030 

27 206 2011 Q191 '1£1,9 0626) ,fliGtV 3 full 0 030 0.030 

28 207 2065 4-16-P 6,90 916'9 QQQ 2 81 0884 0.050 
I 

0.020 



29 206 2066 41V 6-1Q0 c't'lq,  41IGQ 2 173 8562 0.080 0.043 

30 201 2067 Q‘1,19 6sS - 4119 019Q 1 1107.4333 0.690 0.272 

31 268 2068 MI Fl.. Q tliQ 	2 459.6574 0.240 0.113 

32 201 2069 QQ((? GS ''‘'ilitG,  '1Q0 2 full 0.050 0.050 

33 59 2155 61§'Rq §,talc,  ,iq,  55.9193 0.080 0.014 

34 201 2156 QQ9 Qty'N',4119 cS116)Q 1 full 0 050 0.050 

35 3 2157 aq."9 qi4 *QC' 1 226.2489 0.250 0.056 

36 3 2158 ai;G,  qlsi 016)Q 2 585.3578 0 150 0.144 

37 91 2160 Q1QQ cl.V1§ liQQ 2 full 0.240 0.240 

38 16 2161 FiqttS 9199 (3€6161 61ICW 2 589 5691 0.460 0.145 

39 265 2162 9611 	01Q9 (3619 tIlsW 2 139.6922 0.180 0.034 

40 97 2163 601661' 6)1619 t366, 61I9Q 2 140.3579 1.420 0.035 

41 _ 16 2211 t§iW 6)199 (3E07 ,O1IGQ 2 55 3237 0.110 0.014 

42 16 2212 aqm,  GIQV (3661r &UV 2 139.8489 0.140 0 034 

43 275/116 2213 Elora 122§ aQQ 2 114.1167 0.070 0.028 

44 16 2214 21q1Q GIQq G66I61 *96' 2 134.6114 0.080 0.033 

45 16 2216 a§2q 91619 (36616, CGC• 2 81.3194 0.070 0.020 

46 275/116 2217 noz otA tl19Q 2 127.148 0.130 0.031 

47 16 2220 c'14,'24' 9169 066144 *9Q 2 145.7507 0.100 0.036 

48 275/116 2221 aktsa 41511§ 6119R 2 293.0348 0.140 0.072 

49 16 2242 ?.§261 61199 (36619 tlIGO 3 183.8323 0.200 0.045 

50  50 2244 R.6Q9 6'(1119 (36619 4;11619 3 213.6333 0.220 0.053 

51 50 2246 RGQG '''q16c,  13661 016).Q 3 104.2389 0.840 0.026 

52 50 2248 8699 1-•"119 6609 ,f11,31Q 3 635.7974 0.700 0.156 

53 221 2760 6)I9qls;' (3699 64I9Q 1 547.6135 0.210 0.135 

54 50 2248/3869 6j6w‘-'411;" (3661 61161Q 3 121.1061 0.920 0.030 

55 - 275/96 2248/3870€9,116199 94 €11Qc,  3 178.9996 0 710 0.044 

56 142 1867/39619191iatl GIIQQ 0€619 t1I9Q 3 full 0 040 0.040 

57 142 1867/3962 G'19Icat't QIGIQ (366161 cqiQQ 3 full 0.040 0.040 

58 275/63 4040/4340 ck'916i1 41"9 0196 2 full 0.040 . 0.040 

59 7 1776/404E E49 Qq (36616) 0199 1 full 0 050 0.050 

60 275/79 1782/4081 cit9Q gze 61lQ9 OM 1 full 0.090 0.090 

61 206 2064 Q10 i';'10Q (3661 016)61 2 70.0481 0.090 0.017 

TOTAL AREA (In Acers) 	15.030 
	

4.324 
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DETAILS OF FULL LAND SCHEDULE FOR CONSTRUCTION OF KAMAKHYANAGAR 
BYPASS ROAD ( PRIVATE PLOTS ) 

PLOTS OF VILLAGE : MALAPURA 

TAHASIL : KAMAKHYANAGAR 
	

DIST DHENKANAL 

Si No 
Khata 

No 
Plot No NAME Kisam 

Area in 
sqmt 

Total area 
in Khata 
(Acer) 

Area to be 
Acquired 
(in Acer) 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 56 1348 GcNQG .1.0a1136gQ Gic39 2 25.6265 0.070 0 006 

2 275/167 1351 ClCsiGQQ 	'li,aic,  OGQ 2 32.4603 0.080 0.008 

3 -275/178 1354 091Q QS' . s-II9 e619 2 21.2451 0.070 0.005 

4 	- 291 1359 g6"Clle.JIGIC Qtgi 158.6761 0.060 0.039 

5 189 1388 One WO (.3661 0190 3 364.3941 0.740 0.090 

6 199 1390 gaV flog 19199 3 117.9499 1.410 0.029 

7 238 1411 951 41 lciaV 2 1239.4335 0.940 0.305 

8 16 1763 7Jc,2e 	1616' (3661,  CiQQ 1 247.18071 0 250 0.061 

9 7 1772 A.sahu,G.sahu 6)16191 36.2515 0.040 0.009 

10 294 1773 61GQ3 -sliQ CIER 1 423.0504 0.130 0.104 

11 294 1774 V Q9696' 916) 66:'fi16'Ic. *GC' 1 full 0.080 0.080 

12  162 1776 0196`iCi tIQ9 0169 1 full 0.100 0.100 

13 162 1777 Z1199I6)61ic19 €I1QQ 1 full 0.150 0 150 

14 161 1778 0196'I6) GIQV OlcER 1 full 0 040 0 040 

15 161 1779 ,01991Q Q99 6)199 1 full 0 070 0 070 

16 _ 161 1780 019QM 6)199 ,01,619 1 full 0.040 0.040 

17 16 1782 !.1-"c2R QIQZ,  06616) ,glIGQ 1 1020.3232 0.330 0 251 

18 265 1783 it1i,R9 61l0v iSII99 1 22.9416 0.010 0.006 

19 142 1867 Ql6l10,e (>11619 *61Q 3 45.0247 0.080 0.011 

20 275/94 1868 9ma431 91@Q 6)19Q 2 236.6381 0.260 0 058 

21 	- 275/94 1923 Qsa,Vi 6)IKW.,, c;11619 3 74.3298 0.080 0 018 

22 275/94 1927 gictgic1199 tlI9Q 3 442.1942 0.190 0.109 

23 136 1967 QsaCirti 416'6' ,O1161Q 2 145.8949 0.340 0.036 

24 275/138 1993 9661.11616Q01 9 Igi412 full 0.060 0.060 

25 - 165 2002 47650 @961 N101 VEZQ 2 1337.8058 0.420 0 329 

26 207 2010 c:IV 6"cD6141 C19 QIQQ 3 full 0 030 0 030 

27 206 2011 Q1c1 c'ita9 C3G6)6/ 01Q9 3 full 0.030 0.030 

28 207 2065 414aj6' 6,610 fl.‘sc,  6)19Q 2 „--- 81.0884 0.050 0.020 



29 206 2066 cief9' 99e 0§C,  0i0Q 2 173 8562 0.080 0.043 

30 201 2067 QQ9 9g 6qIC' 9161V 1 1107,4333 0.690 0.272 

31 268 2068 fig.] C1C;36? 91619 2 459 6574 0 240 0.113 

32 201 2069 QQV 6' §,§1,Ic btIQQ 2 full 0.050 0.050 

33 59 2155 61§6/ii 61119 RI9 55.9193 0.080 0.014 

34 201 2156 GiG9 6g @qiM 61161Q 1 full 0.050 0.050 

35 3 2157 aqc-;,  94 tlIGC.' 1 226.2489 0.250 0.056 

36 3 2158 ZI'sl; n;41 GIGV 2 585 3578 0.150 0 144 

37 91 2160 GIW c121§ 81I69 2 full 0.240 0.240 

38 16 2161 F./§24' 611961 (.36616 9196' 2 589.5691 0.460 0.145 

39 265 2162 CipiQ61 61199 (36619 91661 2 139.6922 0.180 0.034 

40 97 2163 Gial€61R 91616' (3666 41199 2 140.3579 1 420 0.035 

41 	_ 16 2211 a§ilq Glq 	6El6'l7. aQQ 2 55 3237 0.110 0.014 

42 16 2212 zi -fg45% Gict9 ac,-,.,  OIM 2 139.8489 0.140 0.034 

43 275/116 2213 F1€84), MI§ t1FM 2 114.1167 0.070 0.028 

44 16 2214 FilF4' 9196' (36611:', €419' 2 134.6114 0 080 0.033 

45 16 2216 F.1§2Q §IQV (IG61 DIM 2 81.3194 0.070 0.020 

46 -275/116 2217 F.10£1 fitl§ ClIQQ 2 127 148 0 130 0.031 

47 16 2220 "(214,'9q 61199 (36619 019Q 2 145.7507 0.100 0.036 

48 275/116 2221 300, MI§ 91619 2 293.0348 0.140 0.072 

49 16 2242 a§9,iN GlIQV (3€61Q tIIM 3 183.8323 0.200 0.045 

50 50 2244 6i6W §odi9 (3661Q a0Q 3 213.6333 0.220 0 053 

51 50 2246 RGQG ‘-'ip9 (3699 91619 3 104.2389 0.840 0.026 

52 50 2248 95QQ .N-i919 (3690 CI161Q 3 635.7974 0.700 0.156 

53 221 2760 Glg 91119 (36619 91§c' 1 547.6135 0.210 0.135 

54 50 2248/3868 asQna 94819 (36619 QiGIC` 3 121.1061 0.920 0.030 

55 ' ' 275/96 2248/387C GgLII6'G919 qld OIM 3 178 9996 0 710 0 044 

56 142 1867/3961916)10,e 919Q (36616) q119V 3 full 0 040 0 040 

57 142 1867/3962 91QIQ61 QIQ' (369Q ClIW 3 full 0.040 0.040 

58 275/63 4040/434C 001611 c1'sl9 tl19Q 2 full 0.040 . 0.040 

59 7 1776/4048 Ehly Cli (366161 ill16)Q 1 full 0 050 0.050 . 

60 275/79 1782/4081411RQ gQIC' 61I9 9I61V 1 full 0.090 0.090 

61 206 2064 Q141 ClTac? (.3690 QQQ 2 70.0481 0.090 0.017 

TOTAL AREA (In Acers) 	15.030 
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